
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: EUROPEE

EUROPEE

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
VERDI EU

2
ITALIA D

3
TSIPRAS

4
GRILLO

5
FRATELLI

6
SCELTA

7
IO CAMBI

8
F.I. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 984 761 77,34 15 2,05 9 1,23 14 1,91 124 16,92 34 4,64 4 0,55 2 0,27 124 16,92 733 96,32 28 3,68 

   2 931 713 76,58 5 0,73 4 0,59 19 2,78 123 18,01 35 5,12 6 0,88 0 0,00 119 17,42 683 95,79 30 4,21 

   3 944 686 72,67 6 0,91 3 0,45 21 3,17 94 14,20 10 1,51 6 0,91 1 0,15 148 22,36 662 96,50 24 3,50 

   4 722 543 75,21 7 1,34 1 0,19 25 4,77 112 21,37 12 2,29 4 0,76 2 0,38 99 18,89 524 96,50 19 3,50 

   5 609 430 70,61 9 2,22 11 2,72 20 4,94 83 20,49 12 2,96 3 0,74 0 0,00 88 21,73 405 94,19 25 5,81 

   6 586 347 59,22 0 0,00 2 0,60 11 3,30 61 18,32 13 3,90 2 0,60 0 0,00 74 22,22 333 95,97 14 4,03 

   7 937 585 62,43 12 2,16 1 0,18 16 2,88 108 19,46 19 3,42 1 0,18 2 0,36 104 18,74 555 94,87 30 5,13 

   8 577 374 64,82 2 0,56 3 0,84 15 4,19 72 20,11 8 2,23 2 0,56 4 1,12 86 24,02 358 95,72 16 4,28 

   9 665 435 65,41 7 1,68 2 0,48 15 3,61 75 18,03 15 3,61 1 0,24 0 0,00 73 17,55 416 95,63 19 4,37 

  10 525 271 51,62 0 0,00 3 1,20 8 3,21 43 17,27 6 2,41 2 0,80 0 0,00 69 27,71 249 91,88 22 8,12 

  11 611 398 65,14 4 1,06 2 0,53 7 1,85 91 24,01 9 2,37 4 1,06 2 0,53 66 17,41 379 95,23 19 4,77 

  12 743 500 67,29 6 1,30 1 0,22 16 3,46 69 14,90 14 3,02 3 0,65 1 0,22 102 22,03 463 92,60 37 7,40 

  13 807 586 72,61 6 1,06 2 0,35 22 3,89 122 21,59 18 3,19 2 0,35 2 0,35 91 16,11 565 96,42 21 3,58 

  14 1.001 746 74,53 10 1,40 4 0,56 36 5,03 165 23,04 17 2,37 2 0,28 2 0,28 108 15,08 716 95,98 30 4,02 

  15 893 634 71,00 14 2,30 3 0,49 26 4,27 110 18,06 18 2,96 2 0,33 0 0,00 89 14,61 609 96,06 25 3,94 

  16 914 673 73,63 8 1,23 3 0,46 20 3,09 112 17,28 10 1,54 6 0,93 0 0,00 107 16,51 648 96,29 25 3,71 

  17 1.068 758 70,97 9 1,24 4 0,55 38 5,25 162 22,38 27 3,73 1 0,14 2 0,28 101 13,95 724 95,51 34 4,49 

  18 839 572 68,18 3 0,56 6 1,12 28 5,23 117 21,87 11 2,06 2 0,37 2 0,37 101 18,88 535 93,53 37 6,47 

  19 830 568 68,43 10 1,83 6 1,10 24 4,39 101 18,46 16 2,93 2 0,37 0 0,00 111 20,29 547 96,30 21 3,70 

  20 849 547 64,43 4 0,77 4 0,77 20 3,87 150 29,01 9 1,74 5 0,97 2 0,39 102 19,73 517 94,52 30 5,48 

  21 770 574 74,55 4 0,73 8 1,47 31 5,68 89 16,30 15 2,75 1 0,18 1 0,18 85 15,57 546 95,12 28 4,88 

  22 984 661 67,17 12 1,89 7 1,10 38 5,98 144 22,68 14 2,20 2 0,31 1 0,16 122 19,21 635 96,07 26 3,93 

  23 980 713 72,76 4 0,58 11 1,60 28 4,08 179 26,09 19 2,77 3 0,44 0 0,00 128 18,66 686 96,21 27 3,79 

  24 712 475 66,71 8 1,78 2 0,44 7 1,56 82 18,22 12 2,67 4 0,89 1 0,22 124 27,56 450 94,74 25 5,26 

  25 825 614 74,42 13 2,22 7 1,19 28 4,78 103 17,58 11 1,88 3 0,51 2 0,34 91 15,53 586 95,44 28 4,56 

  26 869 629 72,38 12 1,97 4 0,66 20 3,28 113 18,52 23 3,77 8 1,31 4 0,66 125 20,49 610 96,98 19 3,02 

  27 702 541 77,07 5 0,98 2 0,39 28 5,48 70 13,70 18 3,52 4 0,78 1 0,20 104 20,35 511 94,45 30 5,55 

  28 742 525 70,75 7 1,39 9 1,79 27 5,37 81 16,10 8 1,59 1 0,20 1 0,20 89 17,69 503 95,81 22 4,19 

  29 953 599 62,85 4 0,69 6 1,04 13 2,25 81 14,01 20 3,46 5 0,87 2 0,35 119 20,59 578 96,49 21 3,51 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: EUROPEE

EUROPEE

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
VERDI EU

2
ITALIA D

3
TSIPRAS

4
GRILLO

5
FRATELLI

6
SCELTA

7
IO CAMBI

8
F.I. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

Totali 23.572 16.458 69,82 206 1,31 130 0,83 621 3,95 3.036 19,31 453 2,88 91 0,58 37 0,24 2.949 18,75 15.726 95,55 732 4,45 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: EUROPEE

EUROPEE

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
N.C.D.

10
PD

11
LEGA NOR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 984 761 77,34 28 3,82 297 40,52 82 11,19 733 96,32 28 3,68 

   2 931 713 76,58 17 2,49 283 41,43 72 10,54 683 95,79 30 4,21 

   3 944 686 72,67 18 2,72 289 43,66 66 9,97 662 96,50 24 3,50 

   4 722 543 75,21 6 1,15 211 40,27 45 8,59 524 96,50 19 3,50 

   5 609 430 70,61 16 3,95 126 31,11 37 9,14 405 94,19 25 5,81 

   6 586 347 59,22 6 1,80 142 42,64 22 6,61 333 95,97 14 4,03 

   7 937 585 62,43 17 3,06 216 38,92 59 10,63 555 94,87 30 5,13 

   8 577 374 64,82 5 1,40 140 39,11 21 5,87 358 95,72 16 4,28 

   9 665 435 65,41 5 1,20 178 42,79 45 10,82 416 95,63 19 4,37 

  10 525 271 51,62 7 2,81 91 36,55 20 8,03 249 91,88 22 8,12 

  11 611 398 65,14 5 1,32 162 42,74 27 7,12 379 95,23 19 4,77 

  12 743 500 67,29 10 2,16 189 40,82 52 11,23 463 92,60 37 7,40 

  13 807 586 72,61 16 2,83 243 43,01 41 7,26 565 96,42 21 3,58 

  14 1.001 746 74,53 17 2,37 300 41,90 55 7,68 716 95,98 30 4,02 

  15 893 634 71,00 7 1,15 284 46,63 56 9,20 609 96,06 25 3,94 

  16 914 673 73,63 11 1,70 316 48,77 55 8,49 648 96,29 25 3,71 

  17 1.068 758 70,97 17 2,35 300 41,44 63 8,70 724 95,51 34 4,49 

  18 839 572 68,18 4 0,75 204 38,13 57 10,65 535 93,53 37 6,47 

  19 830 568 68,43 11 2,01 215 39,31 51 9,32 547 96,30 21 3,70 

  20 849 547 64,43 3 0,58 165 31,91 53 10,25 517 94,52 30 5,48 

  21 770 574 74,55 8 1,47 249 45,60 55 10,07 546 95,12 28 4,88 

  22 984 661 67,17 13 2,05 211 33,23 71 11,18 635 96,07 26 3,93 

  23 980 713 72,76 7 1,02 240 34,99 67 9,77 686 96,21 27 3,79 

  24 712 475 66,71 15 3,33 158 35,11 37 8,22 450 94,74 25 5,26 

  25 825 614 74,42 12 2,05 247 42,15 69 11,77 586 95,44 28 4,56 

  26 869 629 72,38 19 3,11 214 35,08 68 11,15 610 96,98 19 3,02 

  27 702 541 77,07 13 2,54 196 38,36 70 13,70 511 94,45 30 5,55 

  28 742 525 70,75 12 2,39 203 40,36 65 12,92 503 95,81 22 4,19 

  29 953 599 62,85 40 6,92 265 45,85 23 3,98 578 96,49 21 3,51 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: EUROPEE

EUROPEE

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
N.C.D.

10
PD

11
LEGA NOR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

Totali 23.572 16.458 69,82 365 2,32 6.334 40,28 1.504 9,56 15.726 95,55 732 4,45 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: EUROPEE

EUROPEE

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 984 761 77,34 733 96,32 28 3,68 11 1,45 17 2,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 931 713 76,58 683 95,79 30 4,21 13 1,82 17 2,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 944 686 72,67 662 96,50 24 3,50 6 0,87 18 2,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 722 543 75,21 524 96,50 19 3,50 7 1,29 12 2,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 609 430 70,61 405 94,19 25 5,81 5 1,16 20 4,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 586 347 59,22 333 95,97 14 4,03 6 1,73 8 2,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 937 585 62,43 555 94,87 30 5,13 8 1,37 22 3,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 577 374 64,82 358 95,72 16 4,28 6 1,60 10 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 665 435 65,41 416 95,63 19 4,37 9 2,07 10 2,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 525 271 51,62 249 91,88 22 8,12 7 2,58 15 5,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 611 398 65,14 379 95,23 19 4,77 9 2,26 10 2,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 743 500 67,29 463 92,60 37 7,40 5 1,00 32 6,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 807 586 72,61 565 96,42 21 3,58 7 1,19 14 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.001 746 74,53 716 95,98 30 4,02 7 0,94 23 3,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 893 634 71,00 609 96,06 25 3,94 10 1,58 15 2,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 914 673 73,63 648 96,29 25 3,71 3 0,45 22 3,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 1.068 758 70,97 724 95,51 34 4,49 12 1,58 20 2,64 0 0,00 2 0,26 

  18 839 572 68,18 535 93,53 37 6,47 12 2,10 25 4,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 830 568 68,43 547 96,30 21 3,70 11 1,94 9 1,58 0 0,00 1 0,18 

  20 849 547 64,43 517 94,52 30 5,48 22 4,02 8 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 770 574 74,55 546 95,12 28 4,88 6 1,05 22 3,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 984 661 67,17 635 96,07 26 3,93 9 1,36 17 2,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 980 713 72,76 686 96,21 27 3,79 9 1,26 18 2,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 712 475 66,71 450 94,74 25 5,26 15 3,16 10 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 825 614 74,42 586 95,44 28 4,56 6 0,98 22 3,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 869 629 72,38 610 96,98 19 3,02 11 1,75 8 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 702 541 77,07 511 94,45 30 5,55 7 1,29 23 4,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 742 525 70,75 503 95,81 22 4,19 7 1,33 15 2,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 953 599 62,85 578 96,49 21 3,51 8 1,34 13 2,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 23.572 16.458 69,82 15.726 95,55 732 4,45 254 1,54 475 2,89 0 0,00 3 0,02 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: EUROPEE

EUROPEE

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione
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